RESULTATS

EDICIO: 37& CROS DE SANT HILARI SACALM

10/11/2019

03/2019- Dia:
Hora:  12:00

Categoria SUB14 MASC

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 517 08'25 LLUC CASAL COSTA
2 429 08'33 ELM PLANAS MASDEVALL
3 60 08'38 MARTI RUIZ BARREDA
4 630 08'53 JAN AMAT FONT
5 675 09'00 POL ALAMINOS GARCIA
6 809 09'11 GAEL MUNOZ BASSO
7 224 09'20 GUIM ESPARZA CASADEVALL
8 1032 09'23 JOEL OLIVE MUNER
9 204 09'27 JAN URIOS MACHIN
10 426 09'29 UNAI LLONA ORTEGA
11 631 09'30 FERRAN GUICH SOLENCH
12 220 09'41 JAN GALLARDO GARCIA
13 690 09'48 JAN RABASSA MARTORELL
14 222 10'09 BERNAT PARRAMON TARRES
15 216 1011 ANIOL VENTURA CORTIJO
16 1029 10'14 POL BAGUE RASET
17 29 10'15 ORIOL VALLS ESTANOL
18 206 10'18 PAU PARES SOLa
19 719 1021 ERIC ESTEBAN GAMONAL
20 88 10'32 PAU TORRES SERRA
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2006
2006
2006
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2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
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2007

Entitat

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

TR - ESPORTS PARRA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

ATL.CALONGE-ST ANTONI

UGE BADALONA

GEIEG

CA BESCANO

GEIEG

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

GEIEG

INDEPENDENTS

GEIEG

GEIEG

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

ACE RIUDELLOTS

GEIEG

CA MALGRAT

CA BESCANO
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21

22

203

629

11'46

12'10

ERNEST SIQUéS VIDAL

QUIM BARTOLOME PALLAROLS

2006

2007

GEIEG

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA
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